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Avance Tochnologies Limited
505, Midas Chambers, Off Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400053

Unaudited Financial Rosults for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2010

I

Notes:
1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of the Company at their meoting held on

1oth November, 2010. Limited Review as required under Clause 41 ofthe Listing Agreement has been carried oul by the Auditors.
2 The Company is into lnformation Technology and does nol have more than one repotable segment in line wlth the Accounting Standard (AS-17)

"Segmental Reporting" issued by the lnstitute of Chartered Accountants of lndia and hence segmental Roporting is not required to be given
3 Previous Periodl year ligures are re-grouped/ re-classified wherever necessary to conform to current period classification.
4 No complaint was received during the quarter ended 30th September, 2010.
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lncome from Operations
Other income
Total lncome
Total Expenditure
lnterest and Financial Charges
Depreciation
Miscellanoous Expenditure written ofi
Profit Before Tax(3.4-6)
Provision for taxation
Provision for Deffered Tax
Net Profit after taxes(8.9-'10)
Paid up Equity Capital
Reserue Excluding Revaluation reserues
Basic/Diluted Earnings Per share
Aggregate of non-promoter share holding

Number of shares
Percentage of Shareholding

Plomoters and Promoter Group share holding:
(a) Pledged/Encumbered
Number of Shares

Perentage of Share holding (as a % of total
shareholding of promoter and promoter group)
Percentage of Share holding (as a % of total share
capital of the Company)
(b) Non-encumbered
Number of Shares

Percentage of Share holding (as a % of total
shareholding of promoter and promoter group)

Perentage of Share holding (as a % of total share
caDital of the Comoanv)

6.91
3912.24
3871.16

480
0.00

36.28
0.00
0.00

36.28
6403.88

0.01

6251 31 1 58
97 620/o

NIL

NA

NA

15256342

1 00.00

tt
2.50

919.61
892.02

4.80
0.00

22.79
0.00
0.00

22.79
2403.88

001

21079740a
87.6901

Nrt

NA

NA

29590097

100.0c

1) 310/"

8.13
8785.13
8657.31

6.63
0.00

't21.19
0.00
0.00

121.19
6403.88

0.02

6251 31 1 58

97.620/.

NIL

NA

NA

15256342

00'100

2.38o/o

3.5S

3308.87
3244.64

9.60
0.00

54.67
0.00
0.00

54.67
2403.88

o.o2

210797403
87.69%

NIL

NA

NA

29590097

100.00

12.31o/o

't8.02

7295.'18
7246.1

7.3C

41.78
13.'13

1.09
27.56

6403.88

0.004

613279388
95.770/o

NIL

NA

NA

27108112

'100

4.230/o
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Place: Mumbai \rt Zf,
Date: loth November,2olo lDirector

Avance Technologies Limited I

Reg.Off:-#505,MidasChambers,Off'LinkRoad'Andheri(w)'Mumbai-400053
Phone No. 022 32gg224}, Email:- infcxOava{rqe'in


